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VILLE DE
GRAND-COURONNE

154 PICHOU Olivier
227  PLANCHOT Pierre-Emmanuel
241 REMY Michel
298 GRENET David
11 CHAKROUN Jerome
217 LEVESQUE Jonathan
192 AVISSE Fabien
250 AUBERT Arthur
46 DIJON Dorian
190 VALETTE Stéphane
295 DEVAUX Mikaél
200 ALLIOUX Quentin

23 REGNIER Logan

204 LEGENDRE Cedric
104 TARTARIN Alexandre
122 RONDEAU Christophe
179 TETU Ludovic
271 BAZIN Paul

66 BRICE Stéphane
77 DESOMBRES Cedric
186 DEVARIEUX Robin
5 LEFEVRE Matthias
158 BACHELEY Hervé
243 JEANNE Matthieu
113 SIMON Pierre
197 BERTOT Quentin
294 SOUICI Cyril
284 BLONDEL Alexis
293 HALBOUT Olivier
269 MARCELIN Frédéric
151 ROSAY Pascal
142 CENDRIER Joe
216 BORIS Legrand
232 LUCAS Théo
279 HAUDIQUER Mathieu
30 LENORMAND Ludovic
299 SIVY Fabrice
152 DUCLOS Emmanuel
280 CERNAY Cyril

1 VAN TOL Alexia
193 GOUJON Mateo
256 CLOUET Michelle
228 DELATTRE Thomas
234 DIEBOLD Cyprien
102 PAPILLON Alexandre
13 CHEVALIER Frederic
79 BERGERE Pascal
287 JOUTEL Alexis

Le 20 Janvier 2019

TRAIL DES REQUINS 2019
10 Kms

Rouen Triathlon

Triathlon Pays du Neubourg
Uc Thuit de L Oison

Triveloce
Ussj Basket
Bipedes Bernayens

Les Lions Triathlon
Blangy Team Bike

Café Trail

Msa Triathlon
GABS
Sport Aventure
Lhsa
Psn
Montmain Ccf2m

Gaccsr
Cjd Running
Cap Sanofi
Safran

Vrac
Sport Aventure

Requins Couronnais Triathlon
Ascbnpparibas

Flexifrance
Team Valeure Triathlon

et 3

rrr rrxrxf"mIr mMIrrrrrrr r,r r rrr,r;rrjr rrr *“ T rT*TrIrTrrrrrxrrT IT|T T T T T

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
ES
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
SE
SE
V1
SE
CA
SE
V2
V1
CA
JU
SE
SE
V2
V1
V2
SE
V1
CA
SE
V1
V2
V1
SE
SE
CA
V1
SE
CA
SE
SE
V2
SE

00:45:20
00:45:58
00:46:03
00:46:17
00:47:15
00:47:27
00:47:47
00:48:20
00:48:21
00:48:25
00:48:31
00:48:52
00:49:11
00:49:19
00:49:42
00:49:44
00:50:05
00:50:51
00:50:58
00:51:08
00:51:10
00:51:34
00:51:39
00:51:52
00:52:45
00:53:28
00:53:31
00:53:34
00:53:36
00:54:06
00:54:23
00:54:24
00:54:34
00:54:36
00:54:54
00:55:06
00:55:31
00:55:34
00:55:52
00:56:05
00:56:09
00:56:11
00:56:21
00:56:35
00:56:38
00:56:43
00:56:47
00:56:49

13,9
13,71
13,68
13,61
13,33
13,28
13,18
13,03
13,03
13,01
12,99
12,89
12,81
12,77
12,68
12,67
12,58
12,39
12,36
12,32
12,31
12,22

12,2
12,15
11,94
11,78
11,77
11,76
11,75
11,65
11,58
11,58
11,55
11,54
11,48
11,43
11,35
11,34
11,28
11,23
11,22
11,21
11,18
11,13
11,12
11,11
11,09
11,09
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VILLE DE TRAIL DES REQUINS 2019

GRAND-COURONNE 10 Kms foul.,es
49 525 GILARD Clémentine F SE 00:57:18 10,99
50 226 BRICOUT Dylan Xc Couronne H SE 00:57:20 10,99
51 43 TARDIF Mickaél H SE 00:57:23 10,98
52 26 GRAIN Raphaél Runner76 H SE 00:57:29 10,96
53 71 DUSSAUX Antoine H SE 00:57:33 10,95
54 252 LEMARCHAND Sylvain H V1 00:57:37 10,93
55 218 DUBOIS Guillaume H V1 00:57:51 10,89
56 219 ROLAIN Mark H SE 00:57:52 10,89
57 135 RICHARD Jean-Frangois H SE 00:57:54 10,88
58 22 BREANT Vincent Les Irréductibles Bipédes de Cazéres H SE 00:58:05 10,85
59 130 SOONEKINDT Marc H V1 00:58:43 10,73
60 251 JORDAN Thomas H SE 00:58:52 10,7
61 233 BLIN Valentine Sport Aventure F SE 00:59:06 10,66
62 198 RENARD Fabien H SE 00:59:07 10,66
63 181 SAUVAGE Tony H V2 00:59:18 10,62
64 253 FOUILLEUL Stephane H SE 00:59:20 10,62
65 144 MALHADAS Olivier Uc Thuit Signol H SE 00:59:36 10,57
66 59 LECLERC Frederic H V1 00:59:39 10,56
67 60 VINCENT Alexandre Vélo Club Houppeville H V1 00:59:58 10,51
68 165 ACURCIO Joao H ES 00:59:59 10,5
69 145 BARON Lucie F SE 01:00:02 10,49
70 103 LEBUNETELLE Jean Marc H V2 01:00:03 10,49
71 121 GARNIER Sebastien H SE 01:00:08 10,48
72 3 VILLAR Yoan H SE 01:00:12 10,47
73 177 FERRAND Stéphane H V2 01:.00:23 10,43
74 115 LEROY Nicolas Montville Running Club H V1 01:00:30 10,41
75 288 NICOLLE Paul H V2 01:00:48 10,36
76 175 BOURDAUD Sylvain Sport Aventure H V1 01:00:56 10,34
77 21 MOURRY Maxime H SE 01:00:58 10,33
78 18 VILBERT Olivier H V1 01:00:59 10,33
79 212 PAPILLON Matthieu Police Rouen H SE 01:01:14 10,29
80 238 PAUWELS Jéréme H SE 01:01:24 10,26
81 101 DUPONT Loris H CA 01:.01:27 10,25
82 55 ANGLADE Guillaume Les Renards Lyonsais H SE 01:01:28 10,25
83 70 DUSSAUX Johann H SE 01:01:36 10,23
84 72 CORDEVANT Alexandre Lh Running & Trail H ES 01:04:27 9,78
85 211 BESNE Sébastien Un Defi Pour Zoe H V1 01:04:29 9,77
86 160 COURTIN Bruno Olympique Darnetal H V2 01:04:32 9,76
87 210 DELALANDRE Mathieu H SE 01:04:34 9,76
88 126 MORISSE Alban Urban Runners Rouen H SE 01:04:35 9,75
89 199 DESPRES Julien H SE 01:04:38 9,75
90 191 CLERIS Adrien H SE 01:04:39 9,74
91 242 LEGAY Stephane H V2 01:04:42 9,74
92 76 MARTIN Stéphanie F V1 01:04:43 9,73
93 289 DOS REIS Jeremie H SE 01:04:46 9,73
94 24 BOULARD Christophe Runners76 H V1 01:04:49 9,72
95 300 HERELLE Laetitia F V1 01:04:52 9,71
9% 4 AMIOT Antoine H SE 01:04:53 9,71
97 163 OJEDA Antoine H SE 01:04:55 9,7
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VILLE DE

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

GRAND-COURONNE

85
275
202
254

88

87

25

14
290
272
180
246
188

15

117
164
86
32
182
168
78
69
41
240
40
38
276
141
89
53
291
48

131
42
19

173

187
94

167

255

176
52
51

174
42

FILLAULT Jerome
ALARY Moana
THION Frédéric
MERIE Baptiste

DENISE Severine

DELAPLACE Delphine
HUGOT Johann

REGNIER Arnaud
BONNET Kevin
MOREL Marine

VIONNET FUASSET Antoine
DAVESNE Isp
MORIN David

BENET Laurent

LECRAS Romain
BENCHIR Rachid
CENDRIER Denis

FILLAULT Fabienne
DUMONT Matthieu
LAI-CHO-TOAT Yohann
BOUDONNET Stephane
VARIN Thierry
DUSSAUX Philippe
MLODZINSKI Kévin
DAVID Audrey
LEVESQUE Claude
COLANGE Philippe
GOSSE Bruno
CHATRAIN Thibaut
MINATCHY-PETCHY Christian
DEHONDT Romain
LEMOINE Benjamin
ALLOMBERT Mickael
FORNET Aude
GEROMINO Stephane
BARAULT Antoine
MORCAMP Gwendoline
VILBERT Catherine
RONDEAU Isabelle
LEFEBVRE Arnaud
PENNARUN Maxime
GAUTHIER Christophe
VAN DUFFEL Aurélia
LEMARCHAND David
CRAVO Alexandre
CRAVO Alphonse
CORBIN Anne
TERRIER Christelle
Dossard en doublon

Le 20 Janvier 2019

TRAIL DES REQUINS 2019
10 Kms

Vrac
S/1 Asptt Rouen

Us Forgionne a

Od Run

Cani-Vikings

Burno Team

Team Merguez

Ucto Core
Corpe

Cscm
Cscm

As la Haye Malherbe

Triapisme

Urban Runners Rouen
Urban Runners Rouen
Urban Runners Rouen

Les Lions Triathlon

Urban Runner Rouen

Cor Elbeuf

Vrac

et 3

T " IrrrmIrr rTr"M"" I TIMM"" I I rIrr “ r " T"MIrrTrTrITMI"MIIT I T TITMIITIM™TmMI IT ™I

V1
ES
SE
SE
Vi
SE
Vi1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V2
Vi
SE
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
Vi
V2
V3
V3
SE
SE
V3
V3
V2
SE
V2
Vi
SE
V1
Vi
Vi
SE
ES
Vi
V2
Vi
SE
SE
Vi
Vi
CA
Vi1
SE
Vi

01:04:56
01:04:58
01:04:59
01:05:00
01:05:02
01:05:05
01:05:06
01:05:08
01:05:10
01:05:12
01:05:19
01:05:23
01:05:24
01:05:25
01:05:26
01:05:28
01:05:30
01:06:00
01:06:15
01:06:23
01:06:25
01:06:27
01:06:44
01:06:47
01:06:49
01:07:07
01:07:09
01:07:14
01:07:15
01:07:21
01:07:28
01:07:34
01:07:36
01:07:51
01:07:52
01:07:53
01:07:57
01:08:15
01:08:27
01:08:32
01:08:34
01:08:36
01:08:37
01:08:38
01:08:44
01:08:50
01:08:53
01:08:55

foul _es

9,7

9,7

9,69
9,69
9,69
9,68
9,68
9,67
9,67
9,66
9,65
9,64
9,63
9,63
9,63
9,62
9,62
9,55
9,51
9,49
9,49
9,48
9,44
9,43
9,43
9,39
9,38
9,37
9,37
9,35
9,34
9,32
9,32
9,29
9,28
9,28
9,27
9,23
9,2

9,19
9,19
9,18
9,18
9,18
9,17
9,15
9,15
9,14
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VILLE DE

TRAIL DES REQUINS 2019

GRAND-COURONNE 10 Kms fOUl*’eS
147 249 AUBERT Dominique H V2 01:09:00 9,13
148 140 MARAVAL Delphine F V1 01:09:03 9,12
149 239 LEVASSEUR Dominique H V2 01:09:05 9,12
150 90 OUVRY Aurelien Triathlon Pays du Neubourg H SE 01:09:07 9,12
151 109 ROOBROUCK Michel Eape H V2 01:09:08 9,11
152 264 DUARTE Bruno H SE 01:09:27 9,07
153 125 SAUNIER Lionel-Alexis Urban Runners Rouen H SE 01:09:30 9,06
154 146 DELAUNAY Fanny F V1 01:09:37 9,05
155 143 DHOTE Béatrice F V3 01:10:02 9
156 248 GABALA Jean-Frangois H V3 01:10:10 8,98
157 33 RIDEL Sophie F V1 01:10:11 8,98
158 247 DUMONTIER Alexandra F V1 01:10:13 8,97
159 162 BERTIN Guillaume H SE 01:10:17 8,96
160 20 VILBERT Corentin H JU 01:10:18 8,96
161 139 PRINGAULT Stephane H V1 01:10:29 8,94
162 213 LEVIEIL Didier Val-De-Reuil Ac H V3 01:10:36 8,92
163 231 GAILLOT Frederic Ashm H V1 01:10:37 8,92
164 297 LANGLOIS Baptiste H SE 01:10:42 8,91
165 75 SINGEOT Caroline F SE 01:10:44 8,91
166 201 LEVASSEUR Elodie Rouen Chu Jogging F SE 01:10:45 8,9
167 36 JOURDIN Christophe H V2 01:10:48 8,9
168 100 DUPONT Catherine F V1 01:10:53 8,89
169 61 DROUET Benjamin H V1 01:10:54 8,89
170 277 TUNICK Benoit H SE 01:10:56 8,88
171 97 CRESSOT Yves H V1 01:11:24 8,82
172 57 LANGLOIS Céline F V1 01:11:25 8,82
173 129 SIMON Michel Caen Triathlon H V2 01:11:28 8,82
174 283 SIMON Ugo H SE 01:11:34 8,8
175 262 GODEAU Séverine Core F V1 01:11:35 8,8
176 189 MALANDAIN Stephane H V1 01:11:37 8,8
177 235 HEBERT Anne Charlotte Requins Couronnais Triathlon F CA 01:11:51 8,77
178 96 AUCKBUR Liz F JU 01:11:52 8,77
179 170 VINAULT Jonathan H V1 01:11:59 8,75
180 106 PROVOST Emmanuel H V1 01:12:06 8,74
181 161 PRUDHOMME Clément H SE 01:12:09 8,73
182 58 LEBOUCHER Emilye F SE 01:12:10 8,73
183 92 COULIBALY Mickaél H V1 01:12:23 8,7
184 169 ROUBLIN Charlene F SE 01:12:34 8,68
185 107 BASTARD Brigitte F V3 01:12:38 8,67
186 278 BOUCHAT Stephane H V1 01:12:44 8,66
187 81 BEAUPEL Geraldine F V2 01:12:48 8,65
188 82 MORVAN Gaelle Eape F V1 01:12:50 8,65
189 203 BASTIEN Emilie F SE 01:12:52 8,65
190 237 GREBENT Pierre H SE 01:12:54 8,64
191 159 BERENGER Nicolas H V1 01:12:58 8,63
192 45 BERVILLE Manon F CA 01:12:59 8,63
193 68 WATTEBLED Wilfried Vélo Club Houppeville H V1 01:13:02 8,63
194 44 BERVILLE Jean-Baptiste H V1 01:13:25 8,58
195 265 KITANO Maria F SE 01:13:37 8,56
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VILLE DE

TRAIL DES REQUINS 2019

GRAND-COURONNE 10 Kms foulw,es
196 99 DELAUNAY Angélina F SE 01:13:56 8,52
197 171 QUESTEL Julien Runners76 H V1 01:13:57 8,52
198 224 WIBAULT Brigitte Val de Reuil Ac F V2 01:14:.02 8,51
199 220 LEROUX Lilian H SE 01:14:15 8,48
200 261 VOISIN Quentin H JU 01:14:47 8,42
201 136 ALEXANDRE Severine F V1 01:15:02 8,4
202 137 LEMAUX Jacques H V1 01:15:04 8,39
203 273 ROHAUT Thierry Asat Caen la Mer H V2 01:15:33 8,34
204 83 MIRABEL Ludovic H V1 01:16:10 8,27
205 148 LEBRETON Agnés F V1 01:16:14 8,26
206 118 DIDIERE Olivier H V1 01:16:46 8,21
207 37 RIDEL Sandra F SE 01:17:03 8,18
208 91 LEVISTRE Ludovic H SE 01:17:06 8,17
209 194 BRASSE Jessica F SE 01:17:09 8,17
210 84 GUILLOPE Messaline F SE 01:17:11 8,16
211 229 HERRIER Christophe H V2 01:17:14 8,16
212 257 WADOUX Sophie F V1 01:17:16 8,15
213 16 BENET David H V1 01:17:23 8,14
214 95 AUCKBUR Clifford H V2 01:17:25 8,14
215 17 LOISTRON Caroline F V1 01:17:29 8,13
216 98 DAVID Caroline F V1 01:17:46 8,1
217 132 QUEVILLON Sophie Amicale Neuchatel Athlétisme F SE 01:17:47 8,1
218 184 DIEN Aurélie F V1 01:17:49 8,1
219 281 BULARD Philippe H V2 01:17:57 8,08
220 10 SINGEOT - LEROUX Fiona F SE 01:18:15 8,05
221 260 VOISIN Sébastien H V1 01:18:47 8
222 64 CALVO Jose H SE 01:19:45 7,9
223 65 MECELLEM Dalila F SE 01:19:46 7,9
224 12 LEROUX Guillaume Accrosport Auberville H SE 01:20:14 7,85
225 206 DOSSIER Sandrine F V1 01:20:42 7,81
226 221 DENIZE Maryléne F V1 01:20:43 7,81
227 133 BLONDEL Maxime H SE 01:20:47 7,8
228 225 BARBIER Stephanie F V1 01:21:22 7,74
229 285 CROMBEZ Geraldine F SE 01:21:32 7,73
230 286 LHOMME Richard H V1 01:21:35 7,72
231 155 BETHENCOURT Sonia F SE 01:22:12 7,66
232 156 SEIVE Emmanuel H SE 01:22:13 7,66
233 127 GROULT Bertrand Runners 76 H V1 01:22:19 7,65
234 128 ROY Elodie F V1 01:22:22 7,65
235 268 GERARD Mélanie F SE 01:22:37 7,63
236 267 GERARD Geoffrey H SE 01:22:41 7,62
237 31 SAGOT Claire F V2 01:22:44 7,61
238 124 MARCIAUX Clara F SE 01:22:54 7,6
239 123 LEMAIRE Vincent H SE 01:22:56 7,6
240 49  ALLOMBERT VASSEUR Laure F SE 01:23:00 7,59
241 205 LERAY Sophie F V1 01:23:50 7,51
242 183 LACROIX-RICOEUR Patricia F V1 01:23:51 7,51
243 282 MADELAINE Jonathan H SE 01:24:.01 7,5
244 112 BILLARD Philippe H V2 01:24:.04 7,49
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TRAIL DES REQUINS 2019

WD COURONNE 10 Kms foul _es
245 153 GOSSE Vanessa F V1 01:24:05 7,49
246 93 LEMAITRE Sandrine Cghn F V1 01:24:07 7,49
247 178 FORESTIER Carole F V2 01:24:33 7,45
248 296 BOCAGE Franck H V2 01:25:31 7,37
249 208 SAHRAOUI Hédia F V1 01:26:23 7,29
250 207 MANSOUR Amine H V2 01:26:24 7,29
251 209 DUHAMEL Jacqueline Team Radicatrail F V3 01:26:35 7,28
252 110 LEMARIE Pascal H V2 01:26:36 7,27
253 80 VINCENT Isabelle Psn Préaux F V1 01:27:24 7,21
254 147 TRZESIEC Morgane F V1 01:27:30 7,2
255 263 SCHMIDT Laura F SE 01:28:05 7,15
256 222 NOURY Emilie F SE 01:28:14 7,14
257 172 DIAS BOLIEIRO Céline Team Orone F SE 01:28:22 7,13
258 73 BOUCHER GILARD Sarah F SE 01:28:28 7,12
259 274 SCHERRER Patricia Asat Caen la Mer F V2 01:30:14 6,98
260 215 GONTHIER Lisa F ES 01:31:48 6,86
261 214 GONTHIER Laurent H V2 01:31:49 6,86
262 114 MEDARD Amelie F SE 01:32:24 6,82
263 292 SAGOT Audrey F SE 01:33:09 6,76
264 39 LEGROS Didier Cscm H V3 01:35:04 6,63
265 270 FERET Olivier H V1 01:35:32 6,59
266 166 MARQUES Elsa F SE 01:36:29 6,53
267 111 LEMARIE Joélle F V1 01:37:21 6,47
268 258 DELBOS Eric Us Bergerac Triathlon H V1 01:42:14 6,16
269 266 NIMMANTERDWONG Sarinya F SE 01:55:06 5,47
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